2020 WBRA Open STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

NAME:
1 Kelli Short
2 Karla Gust
3 Amy Sullivan
4 Rose Jones
5 Pamela Coker
6 Holly Wienker

$S WON
252.16
208.68
165.21
121.73
78.26
43.48



2019 WBRA 2000 Novice STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

1 Cook
2 Shaver

3 Brash
4 Short

5 Kissler
6 Wood

Last

First Registered Name
Bobbie RCA Marilyns Honor
Darla Dat Boys Cash
Lindsey Smooth French Flight

Kelli Fling N Fabulous
Dusti Joys Mae Day Dash
Candi Hez Rare N Classy

Barn
Marilyn
Pablo
Spike
Huli
Mazee

Rabbit

2020 WBRA 500 Novice STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

N
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Last

Evers
Pickett

Fisher

Ramsey
Jones
Schneider
Miller
Childers

Barn
Mako

Violet
Floyd
Scarlett

First Registered Name

Becky TSQH Mako

Stacy Honey Buns

Justina Aintiafamusfrenchguy Maverick
Jamie Charming Miss Snippy

Rose Floyds Black Bliss

Addie Annies Lil Starlight

Diane TBA

Patty Blazin Gilbert

Gilbert

# Of Races

BN R R N R

# of Races
1
2

OO NOO O

WBRA $
$108.00
$48.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

WBRA $
$100.00
$40.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Non-WBRA $ LTE S
$1,711.75
$1,370.75

$1,770.75
$1,954.12

$1,054.97
$1,318.50

Non-WBRA $ LTES

$36.29 $136.29

$40.00

$0.00

$295.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00



2020 WBRA Youth STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19
NAME: POINTS:
1 Libby Swiger 1
2 Ella Greenwalt

3 Haleigh Ghering

4 Payton Nachtigal
5 Camryn Hayes

RN B O NC

7 Sissy Pickett



2020 WBRA Junior STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

NAME: POINTS

1 Addie Schneider
2 Camden Shaver

3 Lucy Logan
4 Eva Logan
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