	en STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19	
NAME:	\$\$ WON	
1 Kelli Short	252.16	
2 Karla Gust	208.68	
3 Amy Sullivan	165.21	
4 Rose Jones	121.73	
5 Pamela Coker	78.26	
6 Holly Wienker	43.48	

2019 WBRA 2000 Novice STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

Last	First	Registered Name	Barn	# Of Races	WBRA\$	Non-WBRA \$	LTE \$
1 Cook	Bobbie	RCA Marilyns Honor	Marilyn	1	\$108.00		\$1,711.75
2 Shaver	Darla	Dat Boys Cash	Pablo	2	\$48.00		\$1,370.75
3 Brash	Lindsey	Smooth French Flight	Spike	1	\$0.00		\$1,770.75
4 Short	Kelli	Fling N Fabulous	Huli	1	\$0.00		\$1,954.12
5 Kissler	Dusti	Joys Mae Day Dash	Mazee	2	\$0.00		\$1,054.97
6 Wood	Candi	Hez Rare N Classy	Rabbit	1	\$0.00		\$1,318.50

2020 WBRA 500 Novice STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

Las	st	First	Registered Name	Barn	# of Races	WBRA\$	Non-WBRA\$	LTE \$
1	Evers	Becky	TSQH Mako	Mako	1	\$100.00	\$36.29	\$136.29
2	Pickett	Stacy	Honey Buns		2	\$40.00		\$40.00
3	Fisher	Justina	Aintiafamusfrenchguy	Maverick	0	\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Ramsey	Jamie	Charming Miss Snippy	Violet	0	\$0.00		\$295.00
5	Jones	Rose	Floyds Black Bliss	Floyd	0	\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Schneider	Addie	Annies Lil Starlight	Scarlett	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Miller	Diane	TBA		0	\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Childers	Patty	Blazin Gilbert	Gilbert	0	\$0.00		\$0.00

2020 WBRA Youth STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

NAME:	POINTS:
1 Libby Swiger2 Ella Greenwalt	10 /
3 Haleigh Ghering	6
4 Payton Nachtigal	4
5 Camryn Hayes	2
7 Sissy Pickett	1

2020 WBRA Junior STANDINGS AS OF 10/13/19

POINTS
9
8
7
4